Sliding Puzzle Game

Nad mdged or type unknown

COMMODITY CODE

LEAD TIME

PRINT AREA

SIZE

WIDTH

LENGTH

HEIGHT

WEIGHT

PACKAGING CARTON INNER
QUANTITY

PACKAGING PALLET QUANTITY

PACKAGING EXPORTCATON

95030069000

3-4 weeks

Front, Below puzzle
One size

[25

0.6

26

24000

Quantity 500, Width 30.5, Length 25.5,
Height 28, WeightNet 13, WeightGross
13



