Sliding Puzzle Game

Nortmaged or type unknown

COMMODITY CODE	95030069000
LEAD TIME	2-3 weeks
PRINT AREA	
SIZE	One size
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	Poland
WIDTH	7.5
LENGTH	9
HEIGHT	0.6
WEIGHT	26
PACKAGING CARTON INNER QUANTITY	1
PACKAGING PALLET QUANTITY	24000
PACKAGING EXPORTCATON	Quantity 500, Width 30.5, Length 25.5, Height 28, WeightNet 13, WeightGross 13